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Hl grijs

> grijsgroen

Z licht goudbruin
K licht geelbruin
[® rood
3 maisgeel

L beige

1] lichtbeige

(+] heel zachtblauw
[] gebroken wit
[0 licht grijsbruin
#| middelgroen

£1 groen
[€] lichtgroen

Stiksteken:
blauw
donkergroen
donker grijsbruin

D.M.C.

3348

28§

wit
310
318
367
437
612

729
738
739
715
822
841



